
Magic awaits in the forest with Golden Unicorn 
Deluxe. This 5 x 3 with enchanting music, 
colourful graphics, and magical creatures will 
delight you on your journey. 

Each Golden Unicorn Wild multiplies wins x 2 
while the exciting Chest Feature grants cash 
prizes and increased multipliers!

For marketing materials please visit
client.habanerosystems.com

Golden Unicorn Deluxe

Description 25 Lines
5 columns x 3 rows
Coins played: 25

Size

Resolution

Supports Jackpots

Jackpot Race

Buy Feature

15.34 MB (Mobile) / 15.46 MB (Desktop)

1280x720

Yes

Yes

Yes

Volatility

Max Win per Round

High

12,506 X TOTAL BET

Strapline

ID / Keyname SGGoldenUnicornDeluxe

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser.
All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.

Game Features
Win up to 100 Free Games that can be retriggered! 

The Chest feature allows chests to be picked to reveal cash prizes / multiplier increase or the 

end feature gem. 

The Golden Unicorn Wild nudges into view and multiplies wins by x2 (up to 32x when 5 appear). 

Buy the Chest or Free Games feature.

- Base Game

- Feature Game

63.82 %

28.34 %

63.78 %

30.26 %

63.64 %

32.98 %

63.68 %

34.44 %

Available RTP’s 
(approximate values) 92.16 % 94.04 % 96.62 % 98.12 %

In the wondrous Golden Unicorn Deluxe, you’ll find a world filled with 
magical creatures and surprises. Conquer the majestic Golden Unicorn 
to be rewarded with multiplied wins and explore the Chest Feature in 
which the real gems lie.
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