Golden Unicorn Deluxe





Magic awaits in the forest with **Golden Unicorn Deluxe**. This 5 x 3 with enchanting music, colourful graphics, and magical creatures will delight you on your journey.

Each Golden Unicorn Wild multiplies wins x 2 while the exciting Chest Feature grants cash prizes and increased multipliers!



ID / Keyname	SGGoldenUnicornDeluxe			
Description	25 Lines 5 columns x 3 rows Coins played: 25			
Size	15.34 MB (Mobile) / 15.46 MB (Desktop)			
Resolution	1280x720			
Supports Jackpots	Yes			
Jackpot Race	Yes			
Buy Feature	Yes			
Available RTP's (approximate values)	92.16 %	94.04 %	96.62 %	98.12 %
- Base Game	63.82 %	63.78 %	63.64 %	63.68 %
- Feature Game	28.34 %	30.26 %	32.98 %	34.44 %
Volatility	High			
Max Win per Round	12,506 X TOTAL BET			
Strapline	In the wondrous Golden Unicorn Deluxe , you'll find a world filled with magical creatures and surprises. Conquer the majestic Golden Unicorn to be rewarded with multiplied wins and explore the Chest Feature in which the real gems lie.			

Game Features

Win up to 100 Free Games that can be retriggered!

The Chest feature allows chests to be picked to reveal cash prizes / multiplier increase or the end feature gem.

The Golden Unicorn Wild nudges into view and multiplies wins by x2 (up to 32x when 5 appear). Buy the Chest or Free Games feature.





For marketing materials please visit <u>client.habanerosystems.com</u>

All games are exclusively HTML5 and work on any modern browser. All slots support configurable bet parameters and max payout limits.